

Lake Spivey Golf Club is metro-Atlanta's most convenient golf course.

It offers a championship layout that includes 18 holes of fun, fair and challenging golf.

A balance of distance, contour, wooded roughs and water presents an enjoyable golf course for all levels of play.

> Senator Gail Davenport Post Office Box 1074 Jonesboro, GA 30237 (678) 215-9971

Gail I Davenport Golf Classic



August 22, 2014 Shotgun 12 noon

Lake Spivey Golf Club



8255 Clubhouse Way Jonesboro GA 30236

Shotgun Start 12:00 Noon

Flight Four Man Scramble (Golfers without teams will be paired)

18 Holes of golf with on-the-course contests: longest drive and closest to the pin

Trophies:

1st Place Team 2nd Place Team 3rd Place Team

** Raffle ** Prizes ** Gifts **

Mulligan opportunities throughout to help your game

> **Entrance Fee**: \$75.00 per golfer \$300.00 per team

Registration Deadline: Monday, August 18, 2014

19th Hole Awards Ceremony

Mar.

Sponsorship Levels

Platinum

- ♦ Title Sponsor
- ♦ Four foursomes
- Obsignated Hole Sign
- Recognition and participation during awards ceremony
- ♦ Green fees, cart and lunch

Gold

\$2,000.00

\$2.500.00

- ♦ Three foursomes
- Oesignated Hole Sign
- Recognition and participation during awards ceremony
- ♦ Green fees, cart and lunch

Silver

\$1,000.00

- Two foursomes
- Operation Designated Hole Sign
- Recognition and participation during awards ceremony
- ♦ Green fees, cart and lunch

Bronze

\$500.00

- ◊ One foursome
- Oesignated Hole Sign
- Recognition and participation during awards ceremony

AP BAY FOR CLY LAS BEAUTE BUT THE

♦ Green fees, cart and lunch

Foursome

\$300.00

\$200.00

♦ Green fees, cart and lunch

Hole Sponsor

Registration Form Gail P Davenport Golf Classic August 22, 2014 Lake Spivey Golf Club 8255 Clubhouse Way Jonesboro GA 30236 (770) 477-9836 Team 1 2. Team 2. 3.

Registration Enclosed \$_

Make checks payable to: Gail Davenport for Georgia State Senate

> Return this form and payment to: Senator Gail Davenport Post Office Box 1074 Jonesboro, GA 30237

For additional information, Contact Senator Gail Davenport (678)-215-9971